
2022-2023 Alpaslan Endüstri Erkekler 1. Ligi - 1. Lig 
Erkekler A Grubu Men's, 1st League Male

Match no. 1EA22-LE040Day: 7 13 Nov 2022
14.00.00

City: İstanbul Country: Turkey
Hall: Haldun Alagaş

İstanbul BBSK Bigadiç Bld.B A

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

Bigadiç Bld. RA Start: 14.00 İstanbul BBSK SB End: 14.26
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 4 20 44 18 99 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 11 6 4 12 17 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

15
18:23

'' T ''
14:17
17:21

13
24:21

'' T ''
24:21

X 1 4 5 6 7 1 2 6 7 8 10
9 12 13 14 16 17 11 12 15 18 19 21

18 19 21 23 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

İstanbul BBSK RB Start: 14.29 Bigadiç Bld. SA End: 14.56
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 11 6 4 12 17 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 6 4 20 44 18 99 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

8
18:19
18:20

16
4:7

9
21:24

19
19:22

'' T ''
1:5

6:11
'' T ''
11:9

X 1 4 5 6 9 0 5 7 9 11 12
10 11 13 15 16 17 13 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 21 20 22 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

Bigadiç Bld. RA Start: 14.59 İstanbul BBSK SB End: 15.23
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

99 6 4 20 44 18 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

11 6 4 9 17 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

5
12:15
15:19

1
12:15
15:19

15
13:18
15:22

'' T ''
5:9

12:16

13
14:12

'' T ''
X 1 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 6 7 9
6 7 8 9 12 13 10 11 13 14 16 18

14 15 16 19 22 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

İstanbul BBSK RB Start: 15.26 Bigadiç Bld. SA End: 15.52
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

AC A 4 6:9

İstanbul BBSKB Bigadiç Bld. A
N Name of the player N Name of the player
1 DESTANOGLU HAKAN
4 SUEL KEREM
6 TOPCU BURAK
7 ANDONOVIC ALEKSANDAR
8 KANOGLU SERHAT
9 UYAR UMUT

11 DEMIRBILER EYUP ENSAR
12 OZGUR CEMAL
13 CERIBAS ALI IHSAN
16 BENZER OZGUR
17 KOC CAN
19 STANICKI BORA JOZEF

1 GUMUSSOY ATABERK
3 EROGLU EMRE
4 SALIF HARUN
5 ATILGAN ALIHAN
6 KOSE BURAK

12 HOSSINI ALI
15 KANDEMIR DUNYA
18 PINARLAR HASAN
20 AL MURAT
44 OZISMIM AYBORA
91 OZBUR OGUZ
99 DOKUMACI ULAS

LIBERO
L1 10 CAKIR ILKER ALICAN
L2 3 AKBABA BATU ERCAN

L1 16 AKBAYRAK RECEP
L2 2 KARA ARDA

OFFICIALS
C OZKAN HAKAN

AC AKSEKER HALIL IBRAHIM
PH IMREN ONUR ALI

AC TEKELI OMER

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2022.11.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 1 0 21 1 '26 25 1 1 1
1 0 1 25 2 '27 21 0 5 2
2 6 0 16 3 '24 25 1 1 0
1 3 0 20 4 '26 25 1 1 2
6 10 1 82 '103 96 3 8 5

Start End Duration

14.00 15.52 01.52
WINNER: İSTANBUL BBSK 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° KIRAL SADETTIN
2° CIFTCI MEHMET ALI

Scorer ESEN MERVE
Assistant CIFTCI FILIZ

YALCIN SEZER - 1 Lines 2 - TUMKAYA MAHMUT
  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


